Sports Facilities Charges 01.04.2023 to 31.03.2024

SPORTS FEES

FEES & CHARGES FROM 01 April 2023

CRICKET (Summer Sport) All Day Afternoon Evening

from 1.30 p.m. from5.30 p.m
(£) (£) (£)

Pitch hire per game inclusive of use of pavilion facilities

Weekday games - Adults 116.00 105.00 88.00

Weekday games - Juniors 69.00 64.00 50.00

Weekend games - Adults 148.00 121.00 105.00

Weekend games - Juniors 91.00 71.00 62.00

Pitch hire per game exclusive of use of pavilion facilities

Weekday games - Adults 78.00 67.00 50.00

Weekday games - Juniors 51.00 46.00 32.00

Weekend games - Adults 110.00 83.00 67.00

Weekend games - Juniors 73.00 56.00 44.00

SOCCER (Winter Sport) Per Session (£)
Pitch hire per game inclusive of use of pavilion facilities

Weekday games - Adults 99.00
Weekday games - Juniors 53.00
Weekend games - Adults 121.00
Weekend games - Juniors 59.00
Pitch hire per game exclusive of use of pavilion facilities

Weekday games - Adults 61.00
Weekday games - Juniors 35.00
Weekend games - Adults 83.00
Weekend games - Juniors 41.00

Rugby (Winter Sport)

Per Session (£)

Pitch hire per game inclusive of use of pavilion facilities

Weekday games - Adults 121.00
Weekday games - Juniors 69.00
Weekend games - Adults 143.00
Weekend games - Juniors 91.00
Pitch hire per game exclusive of use of pavilion facilities

Weekday games - Adults 83.00
Weekday games - Juniors 51.00
Weekend games - Adults 105.00
Weekend games - Juniors 73.00
Mini Tournaments 160.00
Junior Training Areas 45.00
Adult Training per hour 36.00
Outside Rugby clubs-normal fee plus 36.00

All fees subject to VAT other than block bookings of 10 or more games which are paid in advance & meeting additional

requirements, please enquire




Sports Facilities Charges 01.04.2023 to 31.03.2024
SPORTS FEES

FEES & CHARGES FROM 01 April 2023

‘ Per Session (£)

Other Uses: Use of Pavilion for Social Purposes

including showers (minimum charge 2 hours)

Per hour - Adults 38.00
Per hour - Juniors 18.00

excluding showers (minimum charge 2 hours)
Per hour - Adults 25.00
Per hour - Juniors 13.00

Daily rates (Up to 7 hours)

For Sevenoaks organisations 131.00
For non-Sevenoaks organisations 159.00
Fetes, Sports Meetings etc (one field plus pavilion) 447.00
whole day

Fetes, Sports Meetings etc (one field plus pavilion) 237.00

afternoon and evening only

Junior Sports Meetings (Up to 7 hours)

Restricted Area 121.00
One field and Pavilion 203.00
One field 187.00

Athletics Track by arrangement

All fees subject to VAT other than block bookings of 10 or more games which are paid in advance & meeting additional
requirements, please enquire




